
Catering Prices
Making your celebrations even more special



Vegetarian Appetizers / Entrees
• Tandoor Preparation, 
• Biryani
• (Paneer Bhurjee, Amul Cheese Butter
masala, Kaju Curry, Kashmiri Aloo)

Chicken Appetizers / Entrees
• Tandoor Preparation, 
• Biryani
• (Chicken Seekh Kabab, Homestyle Chicken,
Kholapuri)

Lamb Appetizer/Entree
• Seekh

Goat Appetizer/Entree

Rice / Noodles
Chicken (Extra)
Shrimps (Extra)

Jeera Rice (Garlic Tadka Optional)

Assorted Naans (Plain, Garlic Jalapeno)
• Add Tandoori Roti (Whole Wheat)

Desserts
• Anjeer Halwa
• Coconut & Rose Halwa)

Paans

Live Tandoor | Live Indo-Chinese 
• Includes Equipment & Chef
• Food is Extra

SMALL TRAY
20 PERSONS

FULL TRAY
40 PERSONS

$80

$10

$90

$105
+$10

$115

$75
+$10
+$25

$30

$75
+$10

$135

+$20

$150

$160
+$20

$175

$125
+$20
+$40

$50

$125
+$20

+$10 +$20

$80
+$10

$550
(4 Hrs)

$135
+$25

$2.25pp



BOOK US NOW

432 Renaissance Rd, North Brunswick, NJ 08902
+1 (732) 658-1438

www.thet ikkamasa la .com


