

	SMALL TRAY 20 PERSONS	FULL TRAY 40 PERSONS
Vegetarian Appetizers / Entrees • Tandoor Preparation,	\$80	\$135
<ul> <li>Biryani</li> <li>(Paneer Bhurjee, Amul Cheese Butter masala, Kaju Curry, Kashmiri Aloo)</li> </ul>	\$10	+\$20
Chicken Appetizers / Entrees • Tandoor Preparation,	\$90	\$150
<ul> <li>Biryani</li> <li>(Chicken Seekh Kabab, Homestyle Chicken Kholapuri)</li> </ul>	+\$10	+\$20
Lamb Appetizer/Entree	\$105	\$160
• Seekh	+\$10	+\$20
Goat Appetizer/Entree	\$115	\$175
Rice / Noodles	\$75	\$125
Chicken (Extra)	+\$10	+\$20
Shrimps (Extra)	+\$25	+\$40
Jeera Rice (Garlic Tadka Optional)	\$30	\$50
Assorted Naans (Plain, Garlic Jalapeno)	\$75	\$125
Add Tandoori Roti (Whole Wheat)	+\$10	+\$20
Desserts	\$80	\$135
<ul><li>Anjeer Halwa</li><li>Coconut &amp; Rose Halwa)</li></ul>	+\$10	+\$25
Paans	\$2.25pp	
Live Tandoor   Live Indo-Chinese • Includes Equipment & Chef • Food is Extra	\$550 (4 Hrs)	

